HAL Id: pasteur-03236129
Submitted on 26 May 2021
HAL is a multi-disciplinary open access
archive for the deposit and dissemination of sci-
entific research documents, whether they are pub-
lished or not. The documents may come from
teaching and research institutions in France or

MT193284
MT199233
BEN-14-
26529
14-
26529
+ NA NA 23 October
2014
NA NA 2 S and L
complete
MT193285
MT199234
BEN-16-
3490
16-3490 + 16-74 + 8 January 2016 1:400 1:400 13 S complete MT193286
BEN-16081 16-11 + 16-81 + 11 January
2016
NA NA 19 S and L
complete
MT193283

NA NA 9 S complete MT193287
BEN-16-
3488
16-3488 + NA NA 13 January
2016
NA NA 8 S and L
complete
MT193288
MT199235
NA 16-3493 +a 16-73 + 13 January
2016
1:400 1:6,400 8 NA NA
NA NA NA 16-76 + 19 January
2016
1:400 NA 11 NA NA
BEN-16-22 16-22 + 16-92 − 22 January
2016
1:400 1:400 6
47
GP 1 kb MT248264
BEN-16070 16-10 + 16-70 + 23 January
2016
NA- NA 2
6
S and L
complete
MT193278
MT199227
NA NA NA 16-78 + 29 January
2016
1:400 1:1,600 7 NA NA
BEN-16-15 16-15 + NA NA 2 February
2016
NA NA 3 GP 1 kb MT248262
BEN-16071 NA NA 16-71 + 3 February
2016
NA 1:400 4 S and L
complete
MT193279
MT199228
BEN-16-16 16-16 + NA NA 5 February
2016
NA NA 0 GP 1 kb MT248263
BEN-16069 16-
14425
+ 16-69
16-91
+
−
16 February
2016
NA
1:400
1:400
1:1,600
7
22
S and L
complete
MT193277
MT199226
BEN-16082 NA NA 16-82 + 26 February
2016
NA 1:100 7 S and L
complete
MT193280
MT199229
NA NA NA 16-88 − 1 March 2016 1:100 1:1,600 4 NA NA
BEN-16090 16-
14432
- 16-90 + 12 March 2016 NA 1:400 1 S and L
complete
MT193281